
Dates Time Sport Contact Location Age Group

5/27 - 5/29 5pm - 7pm Field Hockey
Marielle Cohen
CohenM@dvsd.org Stadium 1st - 8th grade

6/9 - 6/12 8am - 1pm Basketball Camp - Girls
Mikaela Smith
SmithMik@dvsd.org New Gym & MS Gym 1st - 8th grade

6/9 - 6/12 9am - 1:30pm Baseball Camp - Boys & Girls
Mike Murray
MurrayM@dvsd.org All Fields 6th - 8th grade

6/16 - 6/19 8am - 11am Soccer Camp - Boys & Girls
Mike Bell
BellM@dvsd.org Stadium 6th - 8th grade

6/16 - 6/19
9am - 12pm 
1pm - 4pm Wrestling Camp - Girls

Evan Bates
BatesE@dvsd.org Boys' Wrestling Room

Morning: 8-12 y/o 
(K - 6th grade)
Afternoon: 13-18 y/o 
(7th - 12th grade)

6/23 - 6/26 9am - 1pm Wrestling Camp - Boys
Lou DeLauro
LDelauro@dvsd.org Boys' Wrestling Room 1st - 8th grade

6/24 - 6/26
6/27

8am - 10am 
6pm-8:30pm Cross Country

Keith Fitzpatrick
FitzpatrickK@dvsd.org Stadium 4th - 8th grade

6/30 - 7/2 8am - 11am LAX - Girls

Krystine Thompson
Thompson.Krystine@
dvsd.org

Stadium
New Gym (rain) K - 8th grade

7/7 - 7/10 9am - 3pm Basketball Camp - Boys
Kris Holtzer
HoltzerK@dvsd.org

New Gym
Freshman Gym
MS Gym 1st - 9th grade

7/14 - 7/16 5pm - 8pm Volleyball - Girls
Karley May
MayK@dvsd.org New Gym 3rd - 8th grade

7/28 - 8/1 9am - 12:30pm Football Kids' Camp
Keith Olsommer
OlsommerK@dvsd.org Stadium 7 y/o - 14 y/o

7/28 - 8/1 5pm - 8pm Football Mini Camp
Keith Olsommer
OlsommerK@dvsd.org Stadium 9th - 12th 

7/30 - 8/1 9am - 12pm Cheerleading
Jen Marchetti
MarchettiJ@dvsd.org Green Gym K - 6th grade

8/4 - 8/6 8am to 11am
Tennis
Boys & Girls

Amy Strickler
DVvarsitytennis@
gmail.com

DVHS Tennis Courts 1st - 8th grade


